
Team Team Coach Team
Astros Dodgers Coty Sexsmith White Sox

Athletics Marlins Peter Ferro Gonzalez Yankees
Braves Pirates Justin Greene
Date Day Time Field

Sept. 16 Mon 5:45 3
7:00 3

Sept. 23 Mon 5:45 3
7:00 3

Sept. 25 Wed 5:45 3
7:00 3

Sept. 30 Mon 5:45 3
7:00 3

Oct. 2 Wed 5:45 3
7:00 3

Oct. 7 Mon 5:45 3
7:00 3

Oct. 9 Wed 5:45 3
7:00 3

Oct. 14 Mon 5:45 3
7:00 3

Oct. 16 Wed 5:45 3
7:00 3

Oct. 21 Mon 5:45 3
7:00 3

Oct. 22 Tues 5:45 3
7:00 3

Oct. 23 Wed 5:45 3
7:00 3
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Marlins Dodgers

Opening Day & Picture Day- Friday, September 20th 5-8pm Daning Amphitheater
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2024 Fall Baseball

BravesAthletics

Coach Pitch (6-8 yr. olds) Division Schedule

Coach
Jessica Moffitt

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

Allyson Casebier
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Winter Basketball Registration: October 1-23
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Follow us on social media for inclement weather
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